Assembly Instructions
Japandi Range

LOFG

Product Code Important
DNT'LOF_'JAP'Z”WW Please read through instruction carefully
Dimensions(W x D x H) Before assembly and keep for future reference.

180*90*75cm
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Panel No

Panel Sizes

Quantity

1800447, 525
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STEP 11

Finish



	1-02
	1-03
	1-04
	1-05
	1-06
	1-07
	1-08
	1-09
	1-10
	1-11
	1-12
	1-13

